Resultater Nattjakta 05.11.2015

Damer
1 Grethe Bergersen
2 Maria Eriksson

Herrer
1 Andreas Blomgren
2 Lars-Olof Gavert
3 Magnus Jonsson
4 Anders Hauger
5 Jonas Backlund
6 Niklas Engvall

Veteran

1 Sigurd Deehli

2 Ole Inge Rismoen

3 Tor Solbergseter

4 Knut Engen

5 Jon Ivar Bergersen

6 Ole Rognstad

7 Tord Jansson

8 Leif Billingsg

9 Stein Arne Negard
10 Thomas Ostlund

Lett Ipype

1 Ida Engen

2 Oddvar Gravingen

3 Jan Sveen

4 Egil Solbergseter
Bard Bergersen
Kai Bergersen

Oddbjgrn Bergersen

Klaus Engen

Nybegynnere
Lande, Asbjgrn
Lande, Ragnar

Palmstrgm-Stolpe, Lauritz

Ostlund, Leo
Ostlund, Tim

Klubb
Eidskog OL
Vastvarmlands OK

OK Hierne

KFUM Orebro OK
Vastvarmlands OK
BKOK
Vastvarmlands OK
Vastvarmlands OK

Lgten o-lag

BKOK

Austmarka IL
Raumar Orientering
Eidskog OL

BKOK
Vastvarmlands OK
Eidskog OL

Vang OL
Vastvarmlands OK

Raumar Orientering
Grue IL

Raumar Orientering
Austmarka IL
Eidskog OL

Eidskog OL

Eidskog OL

Eidskog OL

Eidskog OL
Eidskog OL
Eidskog OL
Vastvarmlands OK
Vastvarmlands OK

Starttid
15:00
25:00

00:00
02:30
08:00
09:15
03:45
00:00

32:45
30:15
30:30
30:00
32:00
33:00
32:00
37:45
33:30
38:30

00:00
05:30
11:15
08:00
08:00
03:45
05:45
08:00

Fullfgrt
Fullfgrt
Fullfgrt
Fullfgrt
Fullfgrt

Disk
Disk
Disk

Lopstid
00:57:10
00:51:27

00:52:43
00:50:20
00:49:56
00:49:05
00:54:40
01:02:01

00:39:11
00:45:51
00:45:46
00:56:46
00:54:49
00:54:13
00:55:31
00:51:51
00:56:12
00:53:48

00:34:24
00:41:11
00:42:18
01:01:25

Malgang
01:12:10
01:16:27

00:52:43
00:52:50
00:57:56
00:58:20
00:58:25
01:02:01

01:11:56
01:16:06
01:16:16
01:26:46
01:26:49
01:27:13
01:27:31
01:29:36
01:29:42
01:32:18

00:34:24
00:46:41
00:53:33
01:09:25



